Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190003726053)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Tc:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (950)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ADVOCATE CONSULTING LEGAL GROUP, PLLC

Account Number : I20090000001 : (239)213-0066 Fax Number : (239)213-0698

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: brigetteh@advocatetax.com

## Foreign Limited Liability Company Casev Key Two, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125,00

K. SALY JAN - 22.

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: _	Casey Key Two. LLC						
Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclosed " Existence, and	Application by Foreign Limited Liability Conteck are submitted to register the above re	ompany for Authoriz ferenced foreign lim	ation to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate ited liability company to transact business in Florid				
Please return a	ll correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:					
	Brigette Harms						
		Name of Person					
	Advocate Consulting Legal Group, PLL	c					
	Firm/Company						
	1300 N Westshore Blvd, Ste 220						
		Address					
	Tampa, FL 33607						
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code					
	cdszmmons@icloud.com						
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annua	l report notification)				
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:						
Brige	tte Harms	239 at (	213-0066				
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
Divisi Regist P.O. I	cing Address: on of Corporations tration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS; Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				
Please	sed is a check for the following amount: make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPA 125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fe	æ& 🛭 \$155.00					

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SPCTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: Casey Key Two, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.") (If name unavailable, onler alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LL.C.") (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is or ganized) (FEI gumber, if applicable) (Ome first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.)
(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability). 415 Walls Way 415 Walls Way (Mailing Address) (Street Address of Principal Office) Osprey, FL 34229 Osprey, FL 34229 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) C. David Sammons Name: 415 Walls Way Office Address: Osprey \_ , Florida \_\_ (City) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

itle or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>y:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: C. David Sammons		Name:	
Member	Address: 415 Walls Way	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Osprey, FL 34229	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other	<del></del>	Other
☐Manager	Name:	Munager	Name:	
Member	Address:	☐ Member		
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		<u> </u>
Other	Other	Other		Other 5
Manager	Name:	☐ Manager	Name:	<u> </u>
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		☐ Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
ndexed individuals  Attached is a cert risdiction under the f the translator must	ise an attachment to report more than six (6). The may be added to the index when filing your Fificate of existence, no more than 90 days old the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate to submitted)  s executed in accordance with section 605.020 ment to the Department of State constitutes at	lorida Department of Sta , duly authenticated by the ste is in a foreign languag 03 (1) (b), Florida Statute	nte Annual Reporte official havinge, a translation	ort form.  ng custody of records in the of the certificate under oath that any false information

## Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CASEY KEY TWO, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2019.



7770910 8300 SR# 20198849061



Authentication: 204300759

Date: 12-26-19